WIAA Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Team Division Results List
Tiffany Creek Elementary School White River Sports Timing

Boyceville, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 24, 2015

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Colfax 1 2 4 5 20 26 32
2 Glenwood City 10 11 13 19 24 30 39 77
3 Fall Creek 7 15 22 31 47 49 56 122
4 St. Croix Falls 8 9 16 48 50 63 76 131
5 Eau Claire Regis 17 25 27 29 40 52 59 138
6 Elk Mound 6 12 38 41 44 55 141
7 McDonell Central 3 32 35 54 66 69 190
8 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 14 33 43 57 58 65 67 205
9 Durand 21 28 46 53 72 220

10 Boyceville 18 37 42 60 77 234
11 Spring Valley 23 45 51 62 70 71 74 251
12 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 34 36 61 64 68 73 75 263
1 McDonell Central 2 3 10 18 19 21 36 52
2 Colfax 7 11 16 22 28 40 41 84
3 Immanuel Lutheran 1 4 15 17 7 98 114
4 Durand 5 6 12 52 53 97 128
5 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 8 20 25 43 62 75 84 158
6 Augusta 9 13 24 54 59 69 87 159
7 Glenwood City 23 26 39 42 45 46 74 175
8 Spring Valley 14 27 31 50 72 73 86 194
9 Boyceville 30 47 49 55 60 93 111 241
10 Elk Mound 38 44 64 66 67 81 88 279
11 Cadott 34 57 61 65 76 83 100 293
12 St. Croix Falls 29 58 70 71 99 106 112 327
13 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 32 56 68 82 102 104 105 340
14 Elmwood/Plum City 48 51 85 91 95 103 370
15 Thorp 33 37 101 109 110 113 390
16 Eau Claire Regis 63 78 80 89 92 96 107 402
17 Stanley-Boyd 35 79 90 94 108 406

Total Count: 29 October 24, 2015 09:58:32 Page 1



WIAA Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Individual

Tiffany Creek Elementary School Results
Boyceville, Wi White River Sports Timing
Sat, Oct 24, 2015 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
High School Boys Race Field: 122
Boys Varsity Division Field: 122
1 1 363 Dan Lau SO  1Immanuel Lutheran 16:59.7 00:00.0 05:27
2 2 376 Jarret Jordan SR 1 McDonell Central 17:25.6 00:25.9 05:36
3 3 374 Isaac Bohaty SO 2 McDonell Central 17:40.9 00:41.2 05:41
4 4 362 Austin Karow SO 2 Immanuel Lutheran 17:42.8 00:43.1 05:41
5 5 289 Brett Tomlinson JR  1Durand 17:48.0 00:48.3 05:43
6 6 286 Wesley Brantner SO  2Durand 17:52.5 00:52.8 05:44
7 7 259 Tucker Hovde SR  1Colfax 17:58.1 00:58.4 05:46
8 8 250 Jeshaiah Snyder SR 1 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 18:07.7 01:08.0 05:49
9 9 207 Kyle Gjerseth JR 1 Augusta 18:11.3 01:11.6 05:50
10 10 372 Brady Bauer SR 3 McDonell Central 18:15.8 01:16.1 05:52
11 11 258 Zack Arvold SR 2 Colfax 18:18.4 01:18.7 05:53
12 12 290 Isaac Wegner FR 3 Durand 18:18.5 01:18.8 05:53
13 13 212 Andy Lea SR 2 Augusta 18:20.9 01:21.2 05:53
14 313 Evan Seguin JR Eleva-Strum 18:21.3 01:21.6 05:54
15 14 393 Jack Hannack SR 1 Spring Valley 18:31.7 01:32.0 05:57
16 15 367 Jordan Rutz SO 3 Immanuel Lutheran 18:32.4 01:32.7 05:57
17 16 263 Brett Prince SR 3 Colfax 18:33.7 01:34.0 05:58
18 17 366 Jesse Noeldner SR 4 Immanuel Lutheran 18:33.8 01:34.1 05:58
19 18 375 Sean Craker FR 4 McDonell Central 18:34.8 01:35.1 05:58
20 19 377 Seth Schemenauer JR 5 McDonell Central 18:41.7 01:42.0 06:00
21 20 248 Josiah Morris JR 2 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 18:42.5 01:42.8 06:00
22 21 373 Charlie Bleskachek FR 6 McDonell Central 18:43.7 01:44.0 06:01
23 340 Riley Barka JR Fall Creek 18:44.2 01:44.5 06:01
24 22 264 Brady Simonson SR 4 Colfax 18:45.5 01:45.8 06:01
25 23 351 Jack Kremer SR 1 Glenwood City 18:45.6 01:45.9 06:01
26 24 208 Jackson Goings SO 3 Augusta 18:50.5 01:50.8 06:03
27 25 247 Matt Koenitzer SO 3 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 18:51.8 01:52.1 06:03
28 26 353 Riley Schutz SO 2 Glenwood City 18:54.8 01:55.1 06:04
29 27 392 Julian Davis SO 2 Spring Valley 18:55.7 01:56.0 06:05
30 28 260 Jacob Larson JR  5Colfax 19:03.6 02:03.9 06:07
31 29 408 Matt LaMirande JR 1 St. Croix Falls 19:06.2 02:06.5 06:08
32 30 224 Samuel Retz JR  1Boyceville 19:10.7 02:11.0 06:10
33 31 395 Calvin Kotval SO 3 Spring Valley 19:11.6 02:11.9 06:10
34 32 276 Sam Peterson SR 1 Cornell/lLake Holcombe 19:15.5 02:15.8 06:11
35 33 431 Brady Wisniewski JR  1Thorp 19:16.9 02:17.2 06:12
36 34 233 Brandon Pederson SR 1 Cadott 19:17.4 02:17.7 06:12
37 35 421 Michael Samplawski SR 1 Stanley-Boyd 19:17.8 02:18.1 06:12
38 36 378 Peyton Tozer SO 7 McDonell Central 19:20.5 02:20.8 06:13

Total Count: 219 October 24, 2015 9:58:07 AM http://itiming.com Page 1



High School Boys

Place Displcr

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Total Count:

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

219

Bib

430
316
354
262
261
348
249
319
349
352
221
332
220
391
329
288
285
211
223
277
232
405
210
218
230
387
245
300
315
231
321
318
273
209
409
411
396
394
350
246
234
364
302
420
299

Name
Thomas Stewart
Hayden Kohls
Owen Wagner
Hunter Lieffort
Issac Lee
Andrew Bauman
Jordan Rihn
Nate Lind
Matthew Bauman
Jacob Nadeau
Maxwell Engel
Chad Osteen
Rian Corr
Patrick Cipriano
Joe Baier
Reid Hansen
Ely Bauer
Ryan Grunewald
Jerod Nelson
Luke Thompson
Andrew Hinzmann
Noah Berg
Christian Gribble
Kiel Anderson
Logan Freed
Brandon Hilger
Isaiah Jensen
Joe Larsen
Grant Kjellberg
Tyler Gillett
Bowdrie Noller
Nate Kruger
Kyle Goltz
Grant Goodell
Keith Murphy
Josey Wilson
Alessandro Oggion
Jordan Jensen
Corey Klatt
Bennett Koenitzer
James Pfeiffer
Daniel Masker
Jacob Woodie
Christian
Mason Job

October 24, 2015

10/24/2015

Gr TPlc Team
FR  2Thorp
SR 1 Elk Mound
SO 3 Glenwood City
SR 6 Colfax
SR 7 Colfax
SR 4 Glenwood City
FR 4 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
SO 2Elk Mound
SO 5Glenwood City
SO 6 Glenwood City
JR 2 Boyceville
JR 1 Elmwood/Plum City
SO 3 Boyceville
JR 4 Spring Valley
JR 2 Elmwood/Plum City
JR 4 Durand
SO  5Durand
FR 4 Augusta
JR 4 Boyceville
FR 2 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
FR 2 Cadott
JR 2 St. Croix Falls
JR 5 Augusta
JR  5Boyceville
SR 3 Cadott
SR New Auburn
SR 5 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
SR  1Eau Claire Regis
SR 3 Elk Mound
SR 4 Cadott
SO 4 Elk Mound
SR  5Elk Mound
JR 3 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
FR 6 Augusta
FR 3 St Croix Falls
FR 4 St Croix Falls
SR 5 Spring Valley
SR 6 Spring Valley
JR 7 Glenwood City
SR 6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
FR 5 Cadott
FR  5Immanuel Lutheran
SO  2Eau Claire Regis
JR 2 Stanley-Boyd
JR 3 Eau Claire Regis
9:58:07 AM

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
19:29.9
19:34.1
19:36.5
19:38.5
19:41.4
19:41.8
19:42.5
19:44.3
19:45.6
19:45.8
19:47.1
19:47.2
19:48.6
19:50.0
19:51.5
19:52.1
19:52.3
19:52.4
19:52.4
19:52.6
19:52.7
19:59.0
20:02.5
20:10.0
20:10.1
20:16.2
20:22.6
20:24.5
20:25.2
20:25.6
20:26.3
20:28.9
20:32.2
20:34.3
20:35.7
20:37.1
20:39.3
20:39.6
20:39.7
20:40.7
20:44.6
20:46.0
20:46.8
20:49.8
20:57.1

http://itiming.com

Back
02:30.2
02:34.4
02:36.8
02:38.8
02:41.7
02:42.1
02:42.8
02:44.6
02:45.9
02:46.1
02:47.4
02:47.5
02:48.9
02:50.3
02:51.8
02:52.4
02:52.6
02:52.7
02:52.7
02:52.9
02:53.0
02:59.3
03:02.8
03:10.3
03:104
03:16.5
03:22.9
03:24.8
03:25.5
03:25.9
03:26.6
03:29.2
03:32.5
03:34.6
03:36.0
03:37.4
03:39.6
03:39.9
03:40.0
03:41.0
03:44.9
03:46.3
03:47.1
03:50.1
03:57.4

Page 2

min/mi
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:18
06:19
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:21
06:21
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:22
06:23
06:23
06:23
06:23
06:23
06:23
06:23
06:25
06:26
06:29
06:29
06:31
06:33
06:33
06:33
06:34
06:34
06:35
06:36
06:36
06:37
06:37
06:38
06:38
06:38
06:38
06:40
06:40
06:40
06:41
06:44



High School Boys

Place Displcr Bib
84 311
85 81 320
86 82 272
87 83 236
88 84 244
89 85 333
90 86 397
91 87 213
92 388
93 88 317
94 89 298
95 90 423
96 91 331
97 92 296
98 93 219
99 94 419
100 95 330
101 96 301
102 97 287
103 98 365
104 99 406
105 100 235
106 386
107 101 427
108 102 271
109 103 334
110 104 275
111 105 274
112 106 410
113 107 297
114 108 422
115 312
116 390
117 109 429
118 110 428
119 111 222
120 112 407
121 310
122 113 426

Total Count: 219

Name
Isaiah Loewenhagen
Jameson Rubenzer
Evan Dixon
Christian Wurzer
Jeremiah Chuchwar
Dalton Shields
Cole Pelzel
Luis Mercado
Colton Lunemann
Jonas Kohls
Matthew Hellman
Brice Vircks
Fred Dellorto
Mitch Abts
Michael Chich
Derek Burlingame
Tanner Blanford
Jack Usher
Tyler Crowell
Jade Masker
Sam Butler
Zach Wojtczak
Elijah Edinger
Tony Guenter
Brandon Bintz
Calvin Shock
Nate Parkhurst
Nick Halpin
Joseph Ward
Ryan Gorzek
Dalton Smith
Logan Odell
Zach Vaughn
Myles Hunt
Ross Gulcynski
Emmett Kapsner
Hal Edwards
Ben Krochmalski
Robbie Fitzl

October 24, 2015

10/24/2015

Gr TPlc Team
JR Eleva-Strum
JR 6 Elk Mound
FR 4 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
SO 6 Cadott
SR 7 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
JR 3 Elmwood/Plum City
FR 7 Spring Valley
FR 7 Augusta
SR New Auburn
SO  7Elk Mound
JR 4 Eau Claire Regis
SO 3 Stanley-Boyd
JR 4 Elmwood/Plum City
SR  5Eau Claire Regis
JR 6 Boyceville
SO 4 Stanley-Boyd
SO 5 Elmwood/Plum City
JR 6 Eau Claire Regis
SO 6 Durand
JR 6 Immanuel Lutheran
SO 5 St. Croix Falls
FR 7 Cadott
FR New Auburn
SR 3 Thorp
JR  5Cornell/Lake Holcombe
FR 6 EImwood/Plum City
JR 6 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
SR 7 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
SR 6 St. Croix Falls
SR 7 Eau Claire Regis
SO 5 Stanley-Boyd
JR Eleva-Strum
SR New Auburn
FR 4 Thorp
SR  5Thorp
SO 7 Boyceville
SO 7 St. Croix Falls
JR Eleva-Strum
SR 6 Thorp
9:58:07 AM

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
20:59.8
21:01.1
21:02.6
21:03.4
21:04.6
21:05.3
21:05.5
21:06.4
21:10.2
21:10.3
21:13.1
21:13.1
21:18.4
21:19.3
21:25.3
21:27.9
21:29.9
21:30.7
21:33.4
21:39.9
21:53.7
21:55.8
22:10.2
22:12.3
22:33.3
22:36.0
22:36.6
22:41.5
23:07.7
23:09.8
23:12.5
23:21.7
23:23.2
23:25.9
23:33.9
23:38.8
24:15.8
24:43.6
25:12.5

http://itiming.com

Back
04:00.1
04:01.4
04:02.9
04:03.7
04:04.9
04:05.6
04:05.8
04:06.7
04:10.5
04:10.6
04:13.4
04:13.4
04:18.7
04:19.6
04:25.6
04:28.2
04:30.2
04:31.0
04:33.7
04:40.2
04:54.0
04:56.1
05:10.5
05:12.6
05:33.6
05:36.3
05:36.9
05:41.8
06:08.0
06:10.1
06:12.8
06:22.0
06:23.5
06:26.2
06:34.2
06:39.1
07:16.1
07:43.9
08:12.8

Page 3

min/mi
06:45
06:45
06:45
06:46
06:46
06:46
06:46
06:47
06:48
06:48
06:49
06:49
06:51
06:51
06:53
06:54
06:54
06:55
06:55
06:58
07:02
07:03
07:07
07:08
07:15
07:16
07:16
07:17
07:26
07:26
07:27
07:30
07:31
07:32
07:34
07:36
07:48
07:57
08:06



High School Girls

10/24/2015

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
High School Girls Race Field: 97
Girls Varsity Division Field: 97
1 339 Kassye Todd SO Elmwood/Plum City 19:58.7 00:00.0 06:25
2 432 Falon Immormino FR Thorp 20:08.7 00:09.9 06:28
3 1 265 Courtney Dressel SR 1 Colfax 20:31.2 00:32.5 06:35
4 2 268 Erica Kallstrom FR 2 Colfax 20:31.5 00:32.8 06:36
5 3 384 Julia Verbick JR 1 McDonell Central 20:41.5 00:42.8 06:39
6 4 266 Dempsey Fogarty SR 3 Colfax 20:50.9 00:52.1 06:42
7 5 270 Abbagail Schotter JR 4 Colfax 20:53.5 00:54.7 06:43
8 6 323 Elizabeth Fasbender JR  1EIk Mound 20:55.4 00:56.7 06:43
9 7 345 Kendra Jaenke SR  1Fall Creek 20:58.5 00:59.7 06:44
10 8 418 Sophie Klein SR 1St Croix Falls 21:12.6 01:13.8 06:49
11 9 416 Anna Klein FR 2 St. Croix Falls 21:25.8 01:27.1 06:53
12 10 356 Morgan Kadinger SR 1 Glenwood City 21:26.6 01:27.9 06:53
13 11 355 Taylor Drinkman JR 2 Glenwood City 21:28.9 01:30.2 06:54
14 12 327 Alana Plaszcz FR 2 Elk Mound 21:29.4 01:30.6 06:54
15 13 357 Makayla O'Brien SO 3 Glenwood City 21:39.4 01:40.6 06:57
16 14 255 Kalli Parks SO 1 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 21:57.3 01:58.6 07:03
17 15 341 Laura Accola FR  2Fall Creek 21:57.9 01:59.2 07:03
18 16 413 Madalyn Bollig SR 3 St. Croix Falls 21:59.3 02:00.5 07:04
19 17 309 Danielle Yengo JR  1Eau Claire Regis 22:01.6 02:02.8 07:04
20 18 229 Shiann Wagner SO 1Boyceville 22:07.5 02:08.8 07:06
21 337 Emily Pickerign JR Elmwood/Plum City 22:10.4 02:11.7 07:07
22 19 360 Kaylie Scalze JR 4 Glenwood City 22:23.7 02:25.0 07:12
23 20 269 Hailey Prince FR  5Colfax 22:26.3 02:27.6 07:12
24 338 Josie Tiffany JR Elmwood/Plum City 22:31.5 02:32.8 07:14
25 21 292 Emma Hansen FR 1 Durand 22:51.7 02:53.0 07:21
26 22 343 Natalie Hellegers SR 3 Fall Creek 22:55.8 02:57.1 07:22
27 23 399 Christa Brorson SR 1 Spring Valley 22:57.0 02:58.3 07:22
28 24 361 Elizabeth Wink SO 5Glenwood City 23:02.5 03:03.8 07:24
29 25 308 Grace Theisen JR 2 Eau Claire Regis 23:05.8 03:07.1 07:25
30 26 267 Ally Heidorn JR 6 Colfax 23:06.8 03:08.1 07:25
31 27 305 Sarah Liming SR 3 Eau Claire Regis 23:13.9 03:15.2 07:28
32 28 294 Kennedy Robelia SO  2Durand 23:16.7 03:18.0 07:29
33 29 306 Esme Reinders SO 4 Eau Claire Regis 23:18.1 03:19.4 07:29
34 215 Carolyn Shult FR Augusta 23:28.4 03:29.7 07:32
35 369 Jaqi Gerbitz JR Immanuel Lutheran 23:31.9 03:33.2 07:34
36 30 358 Maya Petersen SR 6 Glenwood City 23:34.3 03:35.6 07:34
37 31 342 Sedona Burnside SR 4 Fall Creek 23:35.5 03:36.7 07:35
38 32 383 Payton Swoboda SO 2 McDonell Central 23:36.1 03:37.4 07:35
39 33 252 Sarah Chuchwar JR 2 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 23:38.2 03:39.4 07:36
40 34 280 Ashlynn Moore SO 1 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 23:43.3 03:44.6 07:37
41 35 379 Alex Gaier SO 3 McDonell Central 23:44.5 03:45.8 07:38
42 36 281 Lexi Moussette SR 2 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 23:48.6 03:49.8 07:39
Total Count: 219 October 24, 2015 0:58:07 AM http://itiming.com Page 4




High School Girls

Place Displcr

43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Total Count:

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

68

69

70

71

219

Bib
225
326
359
304
325
226
254
324
401
241
240
291
344
371
415
346
417
403
303
293
381
322
347
257
253
307
227
282
404
414
284
251
380
433
424
256
237
283
435
382
425
368
398
238
400

Name
Lauren Dominick
Ciera Lind
Macie Rasmussen
Callie Jones
Hanna Hollister
Marissa Dormanen
McKayla Motzer
Meredith Hainstock
Jacqueline Dieckman
Bailey Nichols
Rachel Manier
Emily Annis
Amanda Hohlfelder
Stacey Noeldner
Brandy Eisen
Kiersten Larson
Grace Klein
Brianna O'Brien
Natalie Bachmeier
Andrea McRoberts
Jenna Larson
Hannah Cedarblade
Anna Sackett
Safaa Zaki
Paige Goettl
Josie Semerad
Emma Harnisch
Emily Vavra
Katy Schreiber
Madison Eighmy
Kierra Walters
Haley Castle
Rachel Kopp
Heather Messing
Marianne Pettersen
Jordan Tidgwell
Megan Fasbender
Kayla Vavra
Ellie Windl
Helen Rada
Nora Verkerk
Deb Bernthal
Holly Anderson
Alexis Kramer
Arianna Colombo

October 24, 2015

10/24/2015

Gr TPlc Team
JR 2 Boyceville
FR 3 Elk Mound
SR 7 Glenwood City
SR  5Eau Claire Regis
FR 4 Elk Mound
SO 3 Boyceville
JR 3 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
JR  5EIk Mound
SR 2 Spring Valley
JR Cadott
SO Cadott
FR 3 Durand
SO 5Fall Creek
SO Immanuel Lutheran
FR 4 St Croix Falls
FR 6 Fall Creek
SO 5 St. Croix Falls
SO 3 Spring Valley
SR 6 Eau Claire Regis
JR 4 Durand
SR 4 McDonell Central
SO 6 Elk Mound
FR 7 Fall Creek
SR 4 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
SO 5 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
JR 7 Eau Claire Regis
JR 4 Boyceville
SO  3Cornell/Lake Holcombe
JR 4 Spring Valley
SR 6 St. Croix Falls
SO 4 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
JR 6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
SR 5 McDonell Central
JR Thorp
SR Stanley-Boyd
SO 7 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
FR Cadott
SR 5 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
FR Thorp
JR 6 McDonell Central
SR Stanley-Boyd
SR Immanuel Lutheran
JR 5 Spring Valley
SO Cadott
SR 6 Spring Valley
9:58:07 AM

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
23:48.9
23:56.0
23:56.2
23:56.7
23:56.8
23:57.7
23:58.5
24:05.0
24:06.7
24:10.5
24:10.5
24:17.3
24:21.2
24:24.9
24:25.3
24:31.0
24:36.0
24:37.8
24:38.9
24:43.5
24:43.9
24:49.4
24:56.3
24:59.5
25:03.1
25:05.5
25:07.9
25:09.7
25:22.4
25:33.5
25:36.0
25:43.8
25:55.0
25:57.5
26:20.8
26:35.4
26:38.1
26:55.5
26:58.6
27:01.1
27:08.1
27:10.2
27:18.7
27:20.6
27:25.3

http://itiming.com

Back
03:50.2
03:57.3
03:57.5
03:58.0
03:58.1
03:59.0
03:59.8
04:06.3
04:07.9
04:11.7
04:11.8
04:18.6
04:22.5
04:26.1
04:26.6
04:32.3
04:37.2
04:39.1
04:40.1
04:44.8
04:45.2
04:50.7
04:57.5
05:00.8
05:04.4
05:06.8
05:09.2
05:10.9
05:23.6
05:34.8
05:37.3
05:45.1
05:56.3
05:58.8
06:22.0
06:36.7
06:39.4
06:56.7
06:59.9
07:02.4
07:09.4
07:11.5
07:20.0
07:21.9
07:26.5

Page 5

min/mi
07:39
07:41
07:41
07:41
07:42
07:42
07:42
07:44
07:45
07:46
07:46
07:48
07:49
07:51
07:51
07:53
07:54
07:55
07:55
07:57
07:57
07:58
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:04
08:04
08:05
08:09
08:13
08:13
08:16
08:20
08:20
08:28
08:33
08:33
08:39
08:40
08:41
08:43
08:44
08:46
08:47
08:49



High School Girls

Place Displcr

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Total Count:

72
73
74
75
76

77

219

Bib

370
295
278
402
279
412
314
434
335
228

Name
Becca Krause
Jocelyn Zuercher
Ashley Burns
Whitney Hartung
Gabby Harp
CJ Basacker
Annabelle Vikingson
Alexius Simon
Kaitlyn Ahlers
Sarah Kapsner

October 24, 2015

10/24/2015
Gr TPlc Team

SR Immanuel Lutheran
SO  5Durand

FR 6 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
JR 7 Spring Valley

SO 7 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
JR 7 St. Croix Falls

FR Eleva-Strum

JR Thorp

JR Elmwood/Plum City

FR  5Boyceville

9:58:07 AM

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
27:29.6
27:30.8
27:46.9
28:04.1
28:57.5
29:51.7
29:54.3
29:59.5
30:38.9
31:59.3

http://itiming.com

Back
07:30.9
07:32.1
07:48.2
08:05.3
08:58.7
09:52.9
09:55.5
10:00.8
10:40.2
12:00.6

Page 6

min/mi
08:50
08:50
08:56
09:01
09:18
09:36
09:36
09:38
09:51
10:17



WIAA Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Team Results Detail

Tiffany Creek Elementary School White River Sports Timing

Boyceville, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 24, 2015
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Girls Varsity Field 12
|1 Colfax Girls Varsity 32|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Courtney Dressel SR 00:20:31.2 1 1 GV
2 Erica Kallstrom FR 00:20:31.5 2 2 GV
3 Dempsey Fogarty SR 00:20:50.9 4 4 GV
4 Abbagail Schotter JR 00:20:53.5 5 5 GV
5 Hailey Prince FR 00:22:26.3 20 20 GV
6 Ally Heidorn JR 00:23:06.8 26 GV
I2 Glenwood City Girls Varsity 77
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Morgan Kadinger SR 00:21:26.6 10 10 GV
2 Taylor Drinkman JR 00:21:28.9 11 11 GV
3 Makayla O'Brien SO 00:21:39.4 13 13 GV
4 Kaylie Scalze JR 00:22:23.7 19 19 GV
5 Elizabeth Wink SO 00:23:02.5 24 24 GV
6 Maya Petersen SR 00:23:34.3 30 GV
7 Macie Rasmussen SR 00:23:56.2 39 GV
I3 Fall Creek Girls Varsity 122
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kendra Jaenke SR 00:20:58.5 7 7 GV
2 Laura Accola FR 00:21:57.9 15 15 GV
3 Natalie Hellegers SR 00:22:55.8 22 22 GV
4 Sedona Burnside SR 00:23:35.5 31 31 GV
5 Amanda Hohlfelder SO 00:24:21.2 47 47 GV
6 Kiersten Larson FR 00:24:31.0 49 GV
7 Anna Sackett FR 00:24:56.3 56 GV
4 St. Croix Falls Girls Varsity 131
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sophie Klein SR 00:21:12.6 8 8 GV
2 Anna Klein FR 00:21:25.8 9 9 GV
3 Madalyn Bollig SR 00:21:59.3 16 16 GV
4 Brandy Eisen FR 00:24:25.3 48 48 GV
5 Grace Klein SO 00:24:36.0 50 50 GV
6 Madison Eighmy SR 00:25:33.5 63 GV
7 CJ Basacker JR 00:29:51.7 76 GV
I5 Eau Claire Regis Girls Varsity 138
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Danielle Yengo JR 00:22:01.6 17 17 GV
2 Grace Theisen JR 00:23:05.8 25 25 GV
3 Sarah Liming SR 00:23:13.9 27 27 GV
4 Esme Reinders SO 00:23:18.1 29 29 GV
5 Callie Jones SR 00:23:56.7 40 40 GV
6 Natalie Bachmeier SR 00:24:38.9 52 GV
7 Josie Semerad JR 00:25:05.5 59 GV
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[6 Elk Mound Girls Varsity 141
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Elizabeth Fasbender JR 00:20:55.4 6 6 GV
2 Alana Plaszcz FR 00:21:29.4 12 12 GV
3 CieralLind FR 00:23:56.0 38 38 GV
4 Hanna Hollister FR 00:23:56.8 41 41 GV
5 Meredith Hainstock JR 00:24:05.0 44 44 GV
6 Hannah Cedarblade SO 00:24:49.4 55 GV
Kaitlyn Baier JR DNS GV
I? McDonell Central Girls Varsity 190
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Julia Verbick JR 00:20:41.5 3 3 GV
2 Payton Swoboda SO 00:23:36.1 32 32 GV
3 Alex Gaier SO 00:23:44.5 35 35 GV
4 Jenna Larson SR 00:24:43.9 54 54 GV
5 Rachel Kopp SR 00:25:55.0 66 66 GV
6 Helen Rada JR 00:27:01.1 69 GV
Olivia Burmeister SO DNS GV
8 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Girls Varsity 205
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kalli Parks SO 00:21:57.3 14 14 GV
2 Sarah Chuchwar JR 00:23:38.2 33 33 GV
3 McKayla Motzer JR 00:23:58.5 43 43 GV
4 Safaa Zaki SR 00:24:59.5 57 57 GV
5 Paige Goettl SO 00:25:03.1 58 58 GV
6 Haley Castle JR 00:25:43.8 65 GV
7 Jordan Tidgwell SO 00:26:35.4 67 GV
I9 Durand Girls Varsity 220
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emma Hansen FR 00:22:51.7 21 21 GV
2 Kennedy Robelia SO 00:23:16.7 28 28 GV
3 Emily Annis FR 00:24:17.3 46 46 GV
4 Andrea McRoberts JR 00:24:43.5 53 53 GV
5 Jocelyn Zuercher SO 00:27:30.8 72 72 GV
IlO Boyceville Girls Varsity 234
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Shiann Wagner SO 00:22:07.5 18 18 GV
2 Lauren Dominick JR 00:23:48.9 37 37 GV
3 Marissa Dormanen SO 00:23:57.7 42 42 GV
4 Emma Harnisch JR 00:25:07.9 60 60 GV
5 Sarah Kapsner FR 00:31:59.3 77 77 GV
Total Count: 29 October 24, 2015 09:58:49 Page 2



High School Girls 10/24/2015 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill Spring Valley Girls Varsity 251
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Christa Brorson SR 00:22:57.0 23 23 GV
2 Jacqueline Dieckman SR 00:24:06.7 45 45 GV
3 Brianna O'Brien SO 00:24:37.8 51 51 GV
4 Katy Schreiber JR 00:25:22.4 62 62 GV
5 Holly Anderson JR 00:27:18.7 70 70 GV
6 Arianna Colombo SR 00:27:25.3 71 GV
7 Whitney Hartung JR 00:28:04.1 74 GV
I12 Cornell/Lake Holcombe Girls Varsity 263
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ashlynn Moore SO 00:23:43.3 34 34 GV
2 Lexi Moussette SR 00:23:48.6 36 36 GV
3 Emily Vavra SO 00:25:09.7 61 61 GV
4 Kierra Walters SO 00:25:36.0 64 64 GV
5 Kayla Vavra SR 00:26:55.5 68 68 GV
6 Ashley Burns FR 00:27:46.9 73 GV
7 __Gabby Harp SO 00:28:57.5 75 GV
Il McDonell Central Boys Varsity 52|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jarret Jordan SR 00:17:25.6 2 2 BV
2 lIsaac Bohaty SO 00:17:40.9 3 3 BV
3 Brady Bauer SR 00:18:15.8 10 10 BV
4 Sean Craker FR 00:18:34.8 18 18 BV
5 Seth Schemenauer JR 00:18:41.7 19 19 BV
6 Charlie Bleskachek FR 00:18:43.7 21 BV
7 Peyton Tozer SO 00:19:20.5 36 BV
I2 Colfax Boys Varsity 84
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tucker Hovde SR 00:17:58.1 7 7 BV
2 Zack Arvold SR 00:18:18.4 11 11 BV
3 Brett Prince SR 00:18:33.7 16 16 BV
4 Brady Simonson SR 00:18:45.5 22 22 BV
5 Jacob Larson JR 00:19:03.6 28 28 BV
6 Hunter Lieffort SR 00:19:38.5 40 BV
7 lIssac Lee SR 00:19:41.4 41 BV
3 Immanuel Lutheran Boys Varsity 114
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Dan Lau SO 00:16:59.7 1 1 BV
2 Austin Karow SO 00:17:42.8 4 4 BV
3 Jordan Rutz SO 00:18:32.4 15 15 BV
4 Jesse Noeldner SR 00:18:33.8 17 17 BV
5 Daniel Masker FR 00:20:46.0 77 77 BV
6 Jade Masker JR 00:21:39.9 98 BV
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I4 Durand Boys Varsity 128
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brett Tomlinson JR 00:17:48.0 5 5 BV
2 Wesley Brantner SO 00:17:52.5 6 6 BV
3 Isaac Wegner FR 00:18:18.5 12 12 BV
4 Reid Hansen JR 00:19:52.1 52 52 BV
5 Ely Bauer SO 00:19:52.3 53 53 BV
6 Tyler Crowell SO 00:21:33.4 97 BV
I5 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Boys Varsity 158
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jeshaiah Snyder SR 00:18:07.7 8 8 BV
2 Josiah Morris JR 00:18:42.5 20 20 BV
3 Matt Koenitzer SO 00:18:51.8 25 25 BV
4 Jordan Rihn FR 00:19:42.5 43 43 BV
5 lIsaiah Jensen SR 00:20:22.6 62 62 BV
6 Bennett Koenitzer SR 00:20:40.7 75 BV
7 Jeremiah Chuchwar SR 00:21:04.6 84 BV
6 Augusta Boys Varsity 159
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kyle Gjerseth JR 00:18:11.3 9 9 BV
2 Andy Lea SR 00:18:20.9 13 13 BV
3 Jackson Goings SO 00:18:50.5 24 24 BV
4 Ryan Grunewald FR 00:19:52.4 54 54 BV
5 Christian Gribble JR 00:20:02.5 59 59 BV
6 Grant Goodell FR 00:20:34.3 69 BV
7 Luis Mercado FR 00:21:06.4 87 BV
I? Glenwood City Boys Varsity 175
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jack Kremer SR 00:18:45.6 23 23 BV
2 Riley Schutz SO 00:18:54.8 26 26 BV
3 Owen Wagner SO 00:19:36.5 39 39 BV
4 Andrew Bauman SR 00:19:41.8 42 42 BV
5 Matthew Bauman SO 00:19:45.6 45 45 BV
6 Jacob Nadeau SO 00:19:45.8 46 BV
7 Corey Klatt JR 00:20:39.7 74 BV
I8 Spring Valley Boys Varsity 194
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jack Hannack SR 00:18:31.7 14 14 BV
2 Julian Davis SO 00:18:55.7 27 27 BV
3 Calvin Kotval SO 00:19:11.6 31 31 BV
4 Patrick Cipriano JR 00:19:50.0 50 50 BV
5 Alessandro Oggion SR 00:20:39.3 72 72 BV
6 Jordan Jensen SR 00:20:39.6 73 BV
7 Cole Pelzel FR 00:21:05.5 86 BV
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I9 Boyceville Boys Varsity 241
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Samuel Retz JR 00:19:10.7 30 30 BV
2 Maxwell Engel JR 00:19:47.1 47 47 BV
3 Rian Corr SO 00:19:48.6 49 49 BV
4 Jerod Nelson JR 00:19:52.4 55 55 BV
5 Kiel Anderson JR 00:20:10.0 60 60 BV
6 Michael Chich JR 00:21:25.3 93 BV
7 Emmett Kapsner SO 00:23:38.8 111 BV
IlO Elk Mound Boys Varsity 279
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Hayden Kohls SR 00:19:34.1 38 38 BV
2 Nate Lind SO 00:19:44.3 44 44 BV
3 Grant Kjellberg SR 00:20:25.2 64 64 BV
4 Bowdrie Noller SO 00:20:26.3 66 66 BV
5 Nate Kruger SR 00:20:28.9 67 67 BV
6 Jameson Rubenzer JR 00:21:01.1 81 BV
7 Jonas Kohls SO 00:21:10.3 88 BV
11 Cadott Boys Varsity 293
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brandon Pederson SR 00:19:17.4 34 34 BV
2 Andrew Hinzmann FR 00:19:52.7 57 57 BV
3 Logan Freed SR 00:20:10.1 61 61 BV
4  Tyler Gillett SR 00:20:25.6 65 65 BV
5 James Pfeiffer FR 00:20:44.6 76 76 BV
6 Christian Wurzer SO 00:21:03.4 83 BV
7 Zach Wojtczak FR 00:21:55.8 100 BV
[12 st Croix Falls Boys Varsity 327
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Matt LaMirande JR 00:19:06.2 29 29 BV
2 Noah Berg JR 00:19:59.0 58 58 BV
3 Keith Murphy FR 00:20:35.7 70 70 BV
4 Josey Wilson FR 00:20:37.1 71 71 BV
5 Sam Butler SO 00:21:53.7 99 99 BV
6 Joseph Ward SR 00:23:07.7 106 BV
7 Hal Edwards SO 00:24:15.8 112 BV
I13 Cornell/Lake Holcombe Boys Varsity 340
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sam Peterson SR 00:19:15.5 32 32 BV
2 Luke Thompson FR 00:19:52.6 56 56 BV
3 Kyle Goltz JR 00:20:32.2 68 68 BV
4 Evan Dixon FR 00:21:02.6 82 82 BV
5 Brandon Bintz JR 00:22:33.3 102 102 BV
6 Nate Parkhurst JR 00:22:36.6 104 BV
7 Nick Halpin SR 00:22:41.5 105 BV
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[14  Elmwood/Plum City Boys Varsity 370
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Chad Osteen JR 00:19:47.2 48 48 BV
2 Joe Baier JR 00:19:51.5 51 51 BV
3 Dalton Shields JR 00:21:05.3 85 85 BV
4 Fred Dellorto JR 00:21:18.4 91 91 BV
5 Tanner Blanford SO 00:21:29.9 95 95 BV
6 Calvin Shock FR 00:22:36.0 103 BV
I15 Thorp Boys Varsity 390
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brady Wisniewski JR 00:19:16.9 33 33 BV
2 Thomas Stewart FR 00:19:29.9 37 37 BV
3 Tony Guenter SR 00:22:12.3 101 101 BV
4 Myles Hunt FR 00:23:25.9 109 109 BV
5 Ross Gulcynski SR 00:23:33.9 110 110 BV
6 Robbie Fitzl SR 00:25:12.5 113 BV
16 Eau Claire Regis Boys Varsity 402
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Joe Larsen SR 00:20:24.5 63 63 BV
2 Jacob Woodie SO 00:20:46.8 78 78 BV
3 Mason Job JR 00:20:57.1 80 80 BV
4 Matthew Hellman JR 00:21:13.1 89 89 BV
5 Mitch Abts SR 00:21:19.3 92 92 BV
6 Jack Usher JR 00:21:30.7 96 BV
7 Ryan Gorzek SR 00:23:09.8 107 BV
Il? Stanley-Boyd Boys Varsity 406
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Michael Samplawski SR 00:19:17.8 35 35 BV
2 Christian Kuechenmeister JR 00:20:49.8 79 79 BV
3 Brice Vircks SO 00:21:13.1 90 90 BV
4 Derek Burlingame SO 00:21:27.9 94 94 BV
5 Dalton Smith SO 00:23:12.5 108 108 BV
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